EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION

DURABrite® Ultra Ink

802XL High-capacity ink cartridges
Brilliant results. Smart value.

Replace only the cartridge that runs out with individual ink cartridges. Best of
all, only one set of cartridges is needed to print amazing documents and great
photos. There’s no need to spend additional money on specialized cartridges
to print on either plain or photo paper. Epson’s revolutionary DURABrite Ultra
Ink produces prints that look brilliant on both plain and glossy photo paper.

Features/Benefits:
e Better quality than the lab

e Worry-free handling

e Convenient individual ink cartridges
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FACT SHEET

For use with:
WorkForce® Pro WF-4720,
WF-4730, WF-4734,
WF-4740

1Xc08

Ordering Specifications

Ink Cartridges
DURAGRiic ¥y
Ultras
INK
Product Code T802XL120 T802XL220 T802XL320 T802XL420
Description High-capacity High-capacity High-capacity High-capacity

Black

Cyan

Magenta

Yellow

Single Unit (W x D x H)

3.55" x 1.77" x6.17"

3.56"x0.68" x6.17"

3.65"x0.68" x6.17"

3.656"x0.68"x6.17"

Single Unit Weight

0.151b

0.09 Ib

0.09 Ib

0.09 Ib

Single Unit Quantity

1

1

1

1

UPC Code

0-10343-93224-1

0-10343-93225-8

0-10343-93226-5

0-10343-93227-2

Master Carton (W x D x H)

10.88" x 7.50" x 6.75"

10.88" x 7.50" x 6.75"

10.88" x 7.50" x 6.75"

10.88" x 7.50" x 6.75"

Master Carton Weight

2211b

3.251b

3.251b

3.251b

Master Carton Quantity

12

32

32

32

Master Carton UPC Code

200-10343-93224-5

200-10343-93225-2

200-10343-93226-9

200-10343-93227-6

Pallet (W x D x H)

48.00" x 40.00" x 4.75"

48.00" x 40.00" x 4.75"

48.00" x 40.00" x 4.75"

48.00" x 40.00" x 4.75"

Pallet Weight

516.56 Ib

744.90 b

744.90 Ib

744.90 b

Pallet Quantity

220

220

220

220
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EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION

DURABrite Ultra Ink UPC Codes

SINGLE UNIT UPC

MASTER CARTON UPC

T802XL120
Black
2 00 10343 93224 5
0""10343"93224"™" 1
T802XL220
Cyan
2 00 10343 93225 2
0""10343"93225"" 8
T802XL320
Magenta
2 00 10343 93226 9
0""10343"93226'"" 5
T802XL420
Yellow
2 00 10343 93227 6
0""10343"93227"" 2
Epson America, Inc. Epson Canada Limited www.epson.com
3840 Kilroy Airport Way, Long Beach, CA 90806 185 Renfrew Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 6G3 www.epson.ca

Since all dyes change over time, Epson cannot be responsible for any color change that may occur with this product. Epson warrants this product to be free from defects in manufacturing
and workmanship. Epson’s liability is limited to the cost of this product. Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON, DURABrite and WorkForce are registered
trademarks and EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark of Seiko Epson Corporation. All other product and brand names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their

respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these marks. Copyright 2017 Epson America, Inc. CPD-53453 2/17 PDF
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