

DURABrite® Ultra Ink

802XL High-capacity ink cartridges

Brilliant results. Smart value.

Replace only the cartridge that runs out with individual ink cartridges. Best of all, only one set of cartridges is needed to print amazing documents and great photos. There's no need to spend additional money on specialized cartridges to print on either plain or photo paper. Epson's revolutionary DURABrite Ultra lnk produces prints that look brilliant on both plain and glossy photo paper.

Features/Benefits:

- Better quality than the lab
- Worry-free handling
- Convenient individual ink cartridges



For use with:

WorkForce® Pro WF-4720, WF-4730, WF-4734, WF-4740

Ordering Specifications

Ink Cartridges











Product Code	T802XL120	T802XL220	T802XL320	T802XL420
Description	High-capacity Black	High-capacity Cyan	High-capacity Magenta	High-capacity Yellow
Single Unit (W x D x H)	3.55" x 1.77" x 6.17"	3.55" x 0.68" x 6.17"	3.55" x 0.68" x 6.17"	3.55" x 0.68" x 6.17"
Single Unit Weight	0.15 lb	0.09 lb	0.09 lb	0.09 lb
Single Unit Quantity	1	1	1	1
UPC Code	0-10343-93224-1	0-10343-93225-8	0-10343-93226-5	0-10343-93227-2
Master Carton (W x D x H)	10.88" x 7.50" x 6.75"	10.88" x 7.50" x 6.75"	10.88" x 7.50" x 6.75"	10.88" x 7.50" x 6.75"
Master Carton Weight	2.21 lb	3.25 lb	3.25 lb	3.25 lb
Master Carton Quantity	12	32	32	32
Master Carton UPC Code	200-10343-93224-5	200-10343-93225-2	200-10343-93226-9	200-10343-93227-6
Pallet (W x D x H)	48.00" x 40.00" x 4.75"	48.00" x 40.00" x 4.75"	48.00" x 40.00" x 4.75"	48.00" x 40.00" x 4.75"
Pallet Weight	516.56 lb	744.90 lb	744.90 lb	744.90 lb
Pallet Quantity	220	220	220	220



DURABrite Ultra Ink UPC Codes

SINGLE UNIT UPC

MASTER CARTON UPC

T802XL120 Black





T802XL220 Cyan





T802XL320 Magenta





T802XL420 Yellow



